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MORTGAGES—
not to be made but upon
order written and ac-
knowledged.....oveeearinees
Orders to be recorded with decrees
Court may appoint new trustee...
Mortgagee with power to sell may
proceed under general law......

NAVAL STORES—
Corporation may prevent storage
of when dangerous.....ceeesnseeees

NAVIGATION—
Corporation to provide for pre-

gervation of in basin and Pa-

Penalty for throwing obstructions

CiTy oF BALTIMORE.

SEC.

790
790
791

792

30

793

in...... reseereetinresrnnnanaeniens 794, 795

Posver to regulate mooring of ves-
[ O T

NOTICE TO QUIT—
See “ Tenant for Years” and.......

NORTH AVENUE—
Corporation may grade and pave
Damages and expenses, how as-
certained and paid......... .
To be divided into sections and
work done by contract......
Contract to be given to lowest
bidder. oierririiesevineennssanans ean

NUISANCES—
Corporation to provide for re-
moval of........ erssesssannreneenines
Cost of paving for removal, by
whom paid....ccecersiinniens venvees
Cost to be lien on property.
How collected from mnon-resi-
800,
Nuisances on vacant lots, how re-
moved and cost paid......c.cc.ees

OFFICERS—
Appointment of, to be regulated
" by ordinance...eiemesiecreeseesinens
When . not regulated, mayor to
appoint with consent of council
Vacancies, how filled..vveeceiesninns
To hold office at pleasure of mayor

ORDINANCES—
To be sent to the mayor for ap-
proval ...

796

882

858

859, 860

859

859

797

798

- 799

801

802

25
25

25
26

10
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ORDINANCES— SEC,
When approved, to become law... 10
If not approved, to be returned... 10
When returned, may be passed by
three-fourths ....co.cveveerecrrnnneee 10
If not returned within five days,
tobelaw...ccveirerinrieniiiiiininns 11
Mayor and city counecil may pass
all necessary...ccicevecerees ceserens 33
ORPHANS’ COURT—
Pay of judges....coseerees veraereanans 804
Pay of bailiff...ccceeerinineeiiininanas 805
OYSTERS—
To be sold by sealed bushel, and
pepalty for violation.....uvseeee. 494
PASSENGERS—
See “ Foreign Passengers” and... 250
PAWNBROKERS—
Corporation may provide for li-
CONSING covvverresrrerssannnnnenenennes 27
POLICE-—
Board of Police established......... 806
to consist of four commis-
gioners and the mayor... 806
qualification and term of
Office.csuiersrenriennnaciannaes 806
salary and oath of office.... 806
treasarer of, how appointed 806
term of office, salary and
bond..ceireensroeransmsasans . 808
majority to be a quorum... 806
may act without the mayor 806
vacancies, how filled..,..... 808
may be removed by Legis-
lature..... varens vecerarsirens 808
acceptance of any other
office to vacate office..... 806
First commissioners appointed.... 8§07
To be divided into classes... 807
classes how to serve 807
notice of division to be
given to Governor....... 807
Duties of Board of Police.. 808
t0 preserve peace.......... . 808
to protect persons and pro-
Perty.coienececrianiiiine we 808
to guard public health...... 808
to preserve order at elec-
L5103 T TSN eens 808
to prevent and remove
NUISANCES.tueressesnrerensase 80E




