	ATT - 137 ATT -	
MORTGAGES— SEC.	OLUDINITION DE	EC. 10
not to be made but upon	When approved, to become law	10
order written and ac-	If not approved, to be returned When returned, may be passed by	10
knowledged 790	three-fourths	10
Orders to be recorded with decrees 790	If not returned within five days,	10
Court may appoint new trustee 791	to be law	11
Mortgagee with power to sell may	Mayor and city council may pass	
proceed under general law 792	all necessary	33
TATEL COOPES	un nocossury	
NAVAL STORES— Corporation may prevent storage	ORPHANS' COURT-	
of when dangerous 30	Pay of judges	804
of when dangerous	Pay of bailiff	
NAVIGATION-	•	
Corporation to provide for pre-	OYSTERS-	
servation of in basin and Pa-	To be sold by sealed bushel, and	
tapsco 793	penalty for violation	494
Penalty for throwing obstructions		
in 794, 795	PASSENGERS-	
Power to regulate mooring of ves-	See "Foreign Passengers" and	250
sels 796		
	PAWNBROKERS-	
NOTICE TO QUIT-	Corporation may provide for li-	٥-
See "Tenant for Years" and 882	censing	27
	POLICE	
NORTH AVENUE—	Board of Police established	806
Corporation may grade and pave 858	to consist of four commis-	
Damages and expenses, how as-	sioners and the mayor	806
certained and paid 859, 860	qualification and term of	
To be divided into sections and work done by contract 859	office	806
Contract to be given to lowest	salary and oath of office	
bidder 859	treasurer of, how appointed	
plauel	term of office, salary and	
NUISANCES-	bond	806
Corporation to provide for re-	majority to be a quorum	806
moval of 797	may act without the mayor	806
Cost of paving for removal, by	vacancies, how filled	806
whom paid 798	may be removed by Legis-	
Cost to be lien on property 799	lature	806
How collected from non-resi-	acceptance of any other	
dents 800, 801	office to vacate office	
Nuisances on vacant lots, how re-	First commissioners appointed	807
moved and cost paid 802	To be divided into classes	
	classes how to serve	807
OFFICERS—	notice of division to be	00=
Appointment of, to be regulated	given to Governor	
by ordinance 25	Duties of Board of Police	
When not regulated, mayor to	to preserve peace	000
appoint with consent of council 25	to protect persons and pro- perty	808
Vacancies, how filled	to guard public health	
To hold office at pleasure of mayor 26	to preserve order at elec-	000
OD TOTAL ATOMS	tions	808
ORDINANCES—	to prevent and remove	200
To be sent to the mayor for ap-	nuisances	808
proval 10	as was that the first tree to the	